INCL INAT [ON REPORT

aPERATO¥  MURPHY H. BAXTER __Appress BOX 2040, MIDLAND, TX 79702
LEASE NaME NORTH E K QUEEN WELL NO._#6 __ FIELD
LOCAT ION
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
356 : 3.0972 3.0972
582 ! 1.9662 5.0634
1018 3/ 4 5.7116 10.7750
1513 L 2.1780 12.9530
2072 ) 4.8633 17.8163
2540 3/4 6.1308 23.9471
2756 : 1.8792 25.8263
3240 ! 4.2108 30.0371
3752 3/4 6.7072 36.7443
4247 3/4 4.3065 41.0508
4300 1 L9275 41.9783

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

Qda Ll

TITLE OFFICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBRA KELLY

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true wvertical whatsoever.

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn a on this the day of , 19

Notary Public in and for the County
of Lea, State of New Mexico
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